FMG #: 0215839378 NAME: LESLIE J. SHAW

P/O DATE: 04/17/2000 Tax Parce No: 07-491-19

DEED OF RECONVEYANCE

WHEREAS, the indebtedness s					
to PLAZA HOME MORTGAGE		AND WIFE AS	JOINT TENAN	TS	
			Λ		
as Trustee, for the benefit ofFLE	ET MORTGAGE CORP.	, A SOUTH	CAROLINA C	CORPORAT	ION
dated $\frac{09/24/1997}{1000000000000000000000000000000000000$					State of
$\alpha \alpha $	Mortgage Records, Book	1097	Page	0316	
				ADAME D	. 50
NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of SELL and CONVEY unto the PARTIES said Trustee under said Deed of Trust, NEVADA and more	ENTITLED THERETO, with	out warranty, al bed, situated in	I the estate an	The second second	•
SAME AS IN SAID DEED OF TRUST.					
				1 1	
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the come					
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same, win any wise appertaining, unto said Gra	The state of the s	aments and app	urtenances the	ereunto belo	nging, or
	*FLEET NATIONAL B. SUCCESSOR TO FLEE	ANK F/K/A	BANKBOSŢON	J, N.A.	~
111111111111111111111111111111111111111	NATIONAL BANK OF (CONNECTICU'	I SUCCESSO	OR TO FL	EET
ATIONA	NATIONAL BANK SUC BANK, FSB	CESSOR TO	PLAZA HOME	E MORTGA	GE
Dated: 04/26/2000 TIONATIONATION FOUNDED 7784		× /		•	
FOUNDED \Z					
三世。1784 木富		1/2			
THE THE PARTY OF T					
Tilling Cooperation of Milling	By:				
Mannin.	WILLI VICE	AM R BUEGE PRESIDENT			
State of WISCONSIN					
County of MILWAUKEE	įss				
I, COURTNEY LESUEUR	, a	Notary Public o	f said county c	lo hereby ce	ertify that
WILLIAM R BUEGE	the	VICE PRE	SIDENT		
of *FLEET NATIONAL BANK			who as	s such office	er and on
behalf acknowledge the execution of the	ne foregoing instrument.				
1140					
Muller	COUR	TNEY LESUEUR			
COURTNEY LESUEUR	Notary Public NOTARY PU	BLIC STATE OF WISCON SION EXPIRES JAN. 20,	SIN 2002		
My commission Expires: 01/20/20	02				
(SEAL)			· **		
THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY:					
DAVID STEEN FLEET MORTGAGE GROUP, INC.			REQUEST	EDLBY.	•
11200 W. PARKLAND AVE. DEPT 26 MILWAUKEE, WI 53224	02		FRET	M/g. (orp.
AFTER RECORDING FORWARD TO			IN OFFICIAL R DOUGLAS CO	ECORDS OF NEVADA	

2000 MAY -8 PM 2: 06

LINDA SLATER RECORDER

0491577

BK0500PG1845

NV_RECN (040)

LESLIE J. SHAW P.O. BOX 11435

ZEPHYR COVE, NV 89448